
Quarterfinals 1
Rank Bib Name Affiliation Time

1 101 SCHIEFFERT AVA CLK 05:07.5
2 110 PATCH CHELSEY UVM 05:16.1
3 111 CHURCH JESSIE PSC 05:24.4 Semi-Finals 1
4 121 ADAMS ELLEN UVM 05:31.5 Rank Bib Name Affiliation Time
5 120 PFLAUM ZETTE CRN 05:32.0 1 107 PAYNE MAGGIE UVM 05:18.7
6 130 FRANCIS MULLEIN FARM 05:50.1 2 101 SCHIEFFERT AVA CLK 05:19.8

3 106 SAUNUS ANNIKA CSTL 05:21.6
Quarterfinals 2 4 104 BROWN MELISSA CLK 05:37.1
Rank Bib Name Affiliation Time 5 110 PATCH CHELSEY UVM 05:41.8

1 107 PAYNE MAGGIE UVM 05:27.2 6 121 ADAMS ELLEN UVM 05:54.4
2 104 BROWN MELISSA CLK 05:29.1
3 114 MANS ABIGAIL DAR 05:48.6 Semi-Finals 2
4 117 OWENS ARRYN CRN 05:58.2 Rank Bib Name Affiliation Time
5 127 KONOPKO KATHRYN CLK 06:25.1 1 105 GENGEL BAILEY UVM 05:20.0
6 124 YORKEY HANNAH CLK 06:30.6 2 102 TANGUAY DOLCIE PSC 05:20.4

3 103 MOWRY LEAH MID 05:21.9
Quarterfinals 3 4 109 WELLS JACKIE CRN 05:30.8
Rank Bib Name Affiliation Time 5 111 CHURCH JESSIE PSC 05:42.1

1 105 GENGEL BAILEY UVM 05:34.6 6 113 MARSTON MADDIE UVM 06:08.4
2 106 SAUNUS ANNIKA CSTL 05:35.9
3 115 GREEN CAROLINE UVM 05:40.7 Current Lucky Losers for Semifinals
4 116 MAGNUS LILLY CLK 05:57.2 111 CHURCH JESSIE PSC
5 125 KAO EMILY CRN 06:22.4 121 ADAMS ELLEN UVM
6 126 KOVACEVIC LIVIYA UVM 06:42.0

A Final 
Quarterfinals 4 Rank Bib Name Affiliation Time
Rank Bib Name Affiliation Time 1 105 GENGEL BAILEY UVM 04:59.5

1 109 WELLS JACKIE CRN 05:28.1 2 102 TANGUAY DOLCIE PSC 05:03.1
2 102 TANGUAY DOLCIE PSC 05:29.1 3 106 SAUNUS ANNIKA CSTL 05:03.7
3 112 LINCK SYLVIE MID 05:30.4 4 107 PAYNE MAGGIE UVM 05:11.7
4 119 VALERO DE LA FLOR CLAUDIACRN 05:50.3 5 103 MOWRY LEAH MID 05:12.8
5 122 BOSEK KAISA PSC 06:02.9 6 101 SCHIEFFERT AVA CLK 05:22.7
6 129 CARROLL AVA UVM 06:57.4

Quarterfinals 5 B Final 
Rank Bib Name Affiliation Time Rank Bib Name Affiliation Time

1 103 MOWRY LEAH MID 05:34.8 1 110 PATCH CHELSEY UVM 05:21.1
2 113 MARSTON MADDIE UVM 05:40.3 2 121 ADAMS ELLEN UVM 05:28.4
3 108 GREENE EMILY CSTL 05:43.7 3 111 CHURCH JESSIE PSC 05:31.3
4 118 BRICKLEY TOVA UVM 05:53.8 4 109 WELLS JACKIE CRN 05:42.4
5 123 LOITER TALIA UVM 06:08.1 5 113 MARSTON MADDIE UVM 05:49.3
6 128 BRYANT RUBY UVM 06:08.3 6 104 BROWN MELISSA CLK 24:00.0
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WOMENS OVERALL

Overall Standings
Rank Bib Name Team Rank Bib Name Team

1 105 GENGEL BAILEY UVM 41 GIANNA CAPOCCIA CLK
2 102 TANGUAY DOLCIE PSC 42 SUSANNA GAITHER CRN
3 106 SAUNUS ANNIKA CSTL 43 GRACE KESSLER WLSY
4 107 PAYNE MAGGIE UVM 44 SARAH MOST WLSY
5 103 MOWRY LEAH MID 45 LOEY BULL WLSY
6 101 SCHIEFFERT AVA CLK 46 SARAH GAYNOR WLSY
7 110 PATCH CHELSEY UVM 47 OLIVIA FENNELL WLSY
8 121 ADAMS ELLEN UVM 48 ANNA MERVOSH WLSY
9 111 CHURCH JESSIE PSC 49

10 109 WELLS JACKIE CRN 50
11 113 MARSTON MADDIE UVM 51
12 104 BROWN MELISSA CLK 52
13 108 GREENE EMILY CSTL 53
14 112 LINCK SYLVIE MID 54
15 114 MANS ABIGAIL DAR 55
16 115 GREEN CAROLINE UVM 56
17 116 MAGNUS LILLY CLK
18 117 OWENS ARRYN CRN
19 118 BRICKLEY TOVA UVM
20 119 VALERO DE LA FLOR CLAUDIACRN
21 120 PFLAUM ZETTE CRN
22 122 BOSEK KAISA PSC
23 123 LOITER TALIA UVM
24 125 KAO EMILY CRN
25 127 KONOPKO KATHRYN CLK
26 124 YORKEY HANNAH CLK
27 126 KOVACEVIC LIVIYA UVM
28 128 BRYANT RUBY UVM
29 129 CARROLL AVA UVM
30 130 FRANCIS MULLEIN FARM
31 JO GERTIN CRN
32 WENZDAE WENDLING UVM
33 GABBY BROGA CLK
34 GRACE KRONICK PSC
35 CRICKET LIEBERMANN WLSY
36 ROBIN SANDELL DAR
37 SARA SARGENT UVM
38 ISABEL FRANK CRN
39 SIDNEY ERIKSSON HAM
40 KATJA ASTRAUSKAS UVM


